EUROAPI SAS

EUROAPI SAS
ISIN:  FR0014008VX5

Overview
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Price
3.354 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

5.01% (0.16)

FR0014008VX5
EAPI

Euronext Paris
EUR

Stock

321 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

3.26 EUR (1,000)
3.37 EUR (300)
3.22 EUR
3.388 EUR
3.17 EUR
3.194 EUR
3.271762 EUR
163,860
536,111.00

531

103

15

Sy

17.50
15.00
12.50 "
10.00 "‘Jﬂﬁ‘tﬁ'ﬁ"*ﬁl

7.50

5.00

Yo

10,2023 02.2024 06.2024

2.50

06.2022 102022 022023 06.2023

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market

Date Headline Download
2024/07/24 = Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/15 Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/03 ZlE  Global Strategy 3Q 2024 &,
2024/07/03 B Giobal Strategy 3Q 2024 X
2024/06/21 S8l  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=226233308
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0014008VX5&ID_NOTATION=378523008
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a1bab03c797eda2d4d77ea20bce747d78600d0a8793b5387105371ca54934469&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a9885f65a4b9b2446&time=1722186829&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b0057d80264db6fd5b5757f89dfc2bf4084fd5a27a56bec3dd28c882b68d7304&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7756985262598b635&time=1722186829&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f34ec523add0aa5a4e536e78971e3c54c3a1219b92698f7888647bc61344a7e&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=35342ab4b2dfd19e3&time=1722186829&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=16b5973a1b4e38a1bee6b82d5340074d1cf71e49b5c769bc472e4765ec3cf14a&idfile=60637&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60637%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobale%2BStrategie&stath=753d4399492562de2&time=1722186829&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e5971330a950ac39a662d9d9796ac989d090ee0876e2fad169a5189583e920a1&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=272ee7d333f429c6f&time=1722186829&tool=RSC

EUROAPI SAS

Details
2024/07/26 17:36:30 5y
Price
3.354 EUR 'Ih].""
Difference (2] 5.01% (0.16) 17.50 J ‘ "
iﬁt,if'll'l"t | -
General attributes 15.00 | Lﬁ L [
ISIN FRO014008VX5 i W,FJ' -leJ
Symbol EAPI 12.50 | My
Exchange Euronext Paris " N ! s
::::cy EUF? 10.00 ) "'L‘uﬁl‘.f
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 321 EUR 7.50
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX 'ﬂa'llﬁq
5.00 11,;”1‘““9’“1
Market data l :Pj
Bid (Bid size) 3.26 EUR (1,000) 350 \L.-'\-e" L"\»"K
Ask (Ask size) 3.37 EUR (300)
Open 3.22 EUR 06.2022 10,2022 02.2023 06.2023 102023 02.2024 06.2024
High 3.388 EUR
Low 3.17 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3194 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 3.271762 EUR
Volume (pcs) 163,860
Trading volume 536,111.00 Price data
Number of trades 531 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 3.206 EUR (146,531)
Last size 103 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 2.904 EUR (199,161)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 3.007 EUR (402,412)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 5.763 EUR (408,789)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 7.020 EUR (2024/02/28)
Perf (%) -48.53%  -68.87% - YTD Low | date 2.260 EUR (2024/03/15)
Perf (abs.) -3.16 -7.42 - 52 Weeks High | date 12.970 EUR (2023/09/12)
Beta 1.47 -0.13 0.18 52 Weeks Low | date 2.260 EUR (2024/03/15)
Volatility 104.77 120.23 -
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 3.366 EUR 0.00 14
07/26
Stuttgart 2024/ 18:24 3.326 EUR 0.00 13
07/26
Munich 2024/ 08:19 3.174 EUR 0.00 2
07/26
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30 3.355 EUR 0.00 2
European Trade Reporting 07/26
Frankfurt 2024/ 18:44 3.348 EUR 0.00 4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=378523008
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=378649061
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=378649060
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=378796986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=382087157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=382087157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=374943223

EUROAPI SAS

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/26

2024/
07/01

2024/
07/26

2024/
02/29

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

17:09

17:36

18:00

19:30

17:00

2.8335USD 0.02

3.354 EUR 0.54

3.736 EUR 0.00

3.334 EUR 0.00

3.33EUR  0.00

531
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=379929172
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759035
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759035
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=378649058
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=378649059

EUROAPI SAS

Company profile

Company Logo

SUINOAPI

Contact Details
EUROAPI SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Karl Rotthier

Kai Rossen

Laurent
Alexandre

Antoine Delcour

Bruno Laforge
Cecile Maupas

Emmanuel
Mazeaud

Frederic
Lelievre

Guillaume
Rosso

James
DeYonker

Vincent
Touraille

Eric Bergeron

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Viviane Chairman of Supervisory

Monges Board
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